

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: C.R.P.No.4135 Of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.02.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Await notice. Ms.Swetha Sethu Madhavan, learned counsel representing Sri Pochaiah Dorishetty, learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time List on 10.04.2026. B/o VSU	